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SCHEDULE I—continued
Licences GRANTBO—continued
Licence
Name of Licensee Operative

From
Waikato Model Services Ltd. . . .. .. 22/5/81
Walker Watchmaker Wholesale (Walker, Alan Robert tradmg as) .e .. 20/11/80
Wapiti Handcrafts Ltd. . .. . e . 1/2/72
Warren Woodturners Ltd. 1/5/81
Whitcoulls Ltd. (excluding Retail D1v) mcludmg Metal Spray 1/1/75
Wild Purple International (Manning, Brian Howard, trading as) 1/9/80
Willis, John Charles and Willis, Monica Clare, trading as Domestic Apphanoe Spares 16/3/81

28/5/81

Willoughby Zillwood & Co (Willoughby, Malcolm James and Zillwood, Nancy May,
trading as) :

SCHEDULE II
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee

Aburn, S. F., Ltd.

Agricultural Products Export Co. (N. Z) Ltd

Alding, Rex William and Alding, Verna Margaret, tradmg as Verna Wood Products
Allan, Brian Kevin, trading as Proweld . .. o ..
Allen, John Frederick William .

Alliance Textiles N.Z. Ltd., Printing D1v1s1on only

Amalgamated Batteries Ltd. ..

Arthur Printing (Arthur, Geoffrey Francis and Faye, trading as)
Asquith Manufacturing and Lambskin Products Co. Litd.

Auto Trimmers and Canvas Supplies (Hutchings, James, Mona Joyce and Gary Earl tradmg as)

Aztec Engineering Ltd. (in receivership)

Ashford Handicrafts Ltd. .. . .. . .o
Babs Confectionery (Trading as Findlater Agencies Ltd.) .
Bajall Products (Casimir De Bounevialle, trading as) .. .o
Barnes, Ross Simon, trading as Maranatha Leather .. .o
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. .. .. .e .e
Bruce Bell, trading as Bruce Bell and Co. e . .
Bruce Bell and Co. (Bruce Bell, trading as) .. e ..
Burt, A. and T. Ltd. .. .o ve .e .o

Place at Which
Business is
Carried On

Hamilton
Timaru
Mossburn ..
Christchurch
Auckland ..
Christchurch
Dunedin
Feilding
Invercargill
Napier

Palmerston North

Wellington
Auckland ..
Tauranga
Wellington

2121

Port Holding
Record of
Sales Tax

Return

HN

AK
TG
WN

Licence
Cancelled
From

30/6/80
31/7/80
1/4/81
31/10/80
30/10/77
20/8/80
31/5/80

31/3/81
8/7/76
11/5/81
1/7/80
30/4/81

1/4/81
31/3/81
31/3/79

1/1/81

31/8/80
31/8/80
1/4/81

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

Dunedin
Palmerston North
Rotorua
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Hamilton
Wellington
Waitemata
Dunedin
Stratford
Masterton
Ashburton
Rakaia

Wellington
Auckland
Dunedin
Dunedin
Invercargill
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Auckland
Hamilton
Kawakawa
Taupo
Tauranga
‘Whangarei
Hastings
Hawera
New Plymouth
Palmerston North
‘Wanganui
Lower Hutt
Porirua
Upper Hutt
Wellington
Christchurch
Nelson
Timaru
Dunedin
Oamaru
Invercargill



